3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

T'ETHENA
IBLAST
0.05 WBTC

A-

5000 USDT

4,651$ SHIB
10000 TWT
5000 USDT
800 LINK
5,000 USDC

0.05 WBTC

POLYGON
0x12bfbh2f74fa0789217566af7b9e38d37easSalaf

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

5,000 wards

5,000 ewards
NFT Airdrop
usdwin.co
NFT Voucher
NFT
NFT #515/1000
NFT Voucher
NFT Giveaway Round
NFT AIRDROP ROUND
NFT Voucher

NFT Airdrop Round
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x12bfbb2f74fa0789217566af7b9e38d37ea5a1af

Date & time

2024-04-19
17:41:53

2024-04-15
08:54:46

Date & time

2024-03-08
19:13:48

2024-03-01
22:19:28

2024-02-06
21:26:13

2024-01-03
00:16:09

2023-09-16
16:19:11

2023-09-14
21:27:58

Transaction Id

Oxa44701fd8abf0efd24dc

c5a%44ee0c59c3dclcecf2a

9fefa85d740570fcal77aa

0x30d6bbf59c0c5657e80b

92decS5bbc7b5d250243ea3

ceda0l17943e4fe24510c4a

Transaction Id

0x06d95e63354f5F1f2736

8710calabé8db6124f1f157

813eb62bbe541980dc8c47

0x7602a3a56a8572aeal306

e8e37dfd44270ed9f87cfb

d3ec9fdf73530cealh5623

Oxbécb3a7bedhbd38308927

6d31f6ed70f643a5h26673

ba3565a5f169f6f02864b1

0xc91235bb581426a61634

8f17b202456b372185%a26

7cfeb7cas06541f5b8bbS1

Ox0f2ff023707b208%9a5%4

199be9735495¢c2f70865ae

ad124eb74905b5ab24ab35

Oxbfalb26840136db0B34dc

78101e5h2deb6f4031db445

7453123f6a7c4b7050e32b

Amount

+ 5,000 wards

+ 5,000 ewards

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
[5000usdc i¥%(tcc]

1 usdwin.co

+

+

1 NFT

+

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to
claim nft

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

+

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa44701fd8abf0efd24dcc5a944ee0c59c3dc1ccf2a9fefa85d740570fca077aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa44701fd8abf0efd24dcc5a944ee0c59c3dc1ccf2a9fefa85d740570fca077aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa44701fd8abf0efd24dcc5a944ee0c59c3dc1ccf2a9fefa85d740570fca077aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30d6bbf59c0c5657e80b92dec5bbc7b5d250243ea3ceda017943e4fe24510c4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30d6bbf59c0c5657e80b92dec5bbc7b5d250243ea3ceda017943e4fe24510c4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x30d6bbf59c0c5657e80b92dec5bbc7b5d250243ea3ceda017943e4fe24510c4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06d95e63354f5f1f27368710ca1a68db6124f1f157813eb62bbe541980dc8c47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06d95e63354f5f1f27368710ca1a68db6124f1f157813eb62bbe541980dc8c47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06d95e63354f5f1f27368710ca1a68db6124f1f157813eb62bbe541980dc8c47
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7602a3a56a8572aea306e8e37dfd44270ed9f87cf6d3ec9fdf73530cea0b5623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7602a3a56a8572aea306e8e37dfd44270ed9f87cf6d3ec9fdf73530cea0b5623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7602a3a56a8572aea306e8e37dfd44270ed9f87cf6d3ec9fdf73530cea0b5623
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6c63a7bedbd383089276d31f6ed70f643a5b26673ba3565a5f169f6f02864b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6c63a7bedbd383089276d31f6ed70f643a5b26673ba3565a5f169f6f02864b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6c63a7bedbd383089276d31f6ed70f643a5b26673ba3565a5f169f6f02864b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc91235bb581426a616348f17b202456b372f859a267cfe67ca506541f5b8bb51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc91235bb581426a616348f17b202456b372f859a267cfe67ca506541f5b8bb51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc91235bb581426a616348f17b202456b372f859a267cfe67ca506541f5b8bb51
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f2ff023707b2089a594199be9735495c2f70865aead124eb74905b5ab24ab35
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f2ff023707b2089a594199be9735495c2f70865aead124eb74905b5ab24ab35
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f2ff023707b2089a594199be9735495c2f70865aead124eb74905b5ab24ab35
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfa1626840136db034dc78101e5b2de6f4031db4457453123f6a7c4b7050e32b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfa1626840136db034dc78101e5b2de6f4031db4457453123f6a7c4b7050e32b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfa1626840136db034dc78101e5b2de6f4031db4457453123f6a7c4b7050e32b

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-09-12
23:49:42

2023-09-11
21:18:21

2023-09-11
07:23:44

2023-09-08
22:54:59

2023-09-08
20:33:27

2023-09-07
17:19:13

2023-09-01
12:35:08

2023-07-19
16:41:41

Transaction Id

Oxe40254f436f00b44347d

adc915a960c9808ad63759

7bbbca4asd42075b7d4e60

0xc925c145b02a608f563ef

3f9b67be55d9223b08faeld

219f61e84e95aet4968021

Ox8f8c8cd303695¢c11b562

b200ae3dd8dd6e42431d79

5100111dddb3ac8942bf9f

Ox5712eea960c5fbhed698e

536c37794d88cc73f28aabs

a23t4d3e4t950d36563da8

Oxde2ebe2a8b4ec91bf0d5

cbab6532ch9d9864778489

767e9e40fef72639381d0d

Oxefebfcdbe4dbeb54d43ed

ea575be80b049e2dd36dc8

97a75eb1d8656189d08c49

0x5178ccal37f3f0141e31

fc441798a0e451abe2d8fc

261033edffac07b7b51e71

0x443c55601h93e42121a5

438ccc2335¢7949fd81524

ObScflfebdf70b65d0abbb

Amount

+

+

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

Round

1 1ETH

#515/1000

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

v

3/4


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe40254f436f00b44347dadc915a960c9808ad637597bb6ca4a4d42075b7d4e60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe40254f436f00b44347dadc915a960c9808ad637597bb6ca4a4d42075b7d4e60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe40254f436f00b44347dadc915a960c9808ad637597bb6ca4a4d42075b7d4e60
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc95c145b02a608f563ef3f9b67be55d923b08fae0d219f61e84e95aef4968021
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc95c145b02a608f563ef3f9b67be55d923b08fae0d219f61e84e95aef4968021
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc95c145b02a608f563ef3f9b67be55d923b08fae0d219f61e84e95aef4968021
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8f8c8cd303695c11b562b200ae3dd8dd6e42431d795100111dddb3ac8942bf9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8f8c8cd303695c11b562b200ae3dd8dd6e42431d795100111dddb3ac8942bf9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8f8c8cd303695c11b562b200ae3dd8dd6e42431d795100111dddb3ac8942bf9f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5712eea960c5fbed698e536c37794d88cc73f28aa5a23f4d3e4f950d36563da8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5712eea960c5fbed698e536c37794d88cc73f28aa5a23f4d3e4f950d36563da8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5712eea960c5fbed698e536c37794d88cc73f28aa5a23f4d3e4f950d36563da8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde2ebe2a8b4ec91bf0d5cbab6532cb9d9864778489767e9e40fef72639381d0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde2ebe2a8b4ec91bf0d5cbab6532cb9d9864778489767e9e40fef72639381d0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xde2ebe2a8b4ec91bf0d5cbab6532cb9d9864778489767e9e40fef72639381d0d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefe6fcdbe46e654d43edea575be80b049e2dd36dc897a75eb1d8656f89d08c49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefe6fcdbe46e654d43edea575be80b049e2dd36dc897a75eb1d8656f89d08c49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefe6fcdbe46e654d43edea575be80b049e2dd36dc897a75eb1d8656f89d08c49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5178cca037f3f0141e31fc441798a0e451abe2d8fc261033edffac07b7b51e71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5178cca037f3f0141e31fc441798a0e451abe2d8fc261033edffac07b7b51e71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5178cca037f3f0141e31fc441798a0e451abe2d8fc261033edffac07b7b51e71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x443c55601b93e42121a5438ccc2335c7949fd815240b5cf1fe6df70b65d0abbb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x443c55601b93e42121a5438ccc2335c7949fd815240b5cf1fe6df70b65d0abbb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x443c55601b93e42121a5438ccc2335c7949fd815240b5cf1fe6df70b65d0abbb

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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